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Important dates for your diary: 

 
 
 
 

January: 
 

  

Tuesday 21st January Y6 Parent Stay and Learn 
 

2:30pm 

 Y6 Parent SATs Meeting 
 

3:30pm 

Thursday 30th January RSHE Parent Consultation 
 

3:00pm 

Friday 31st January Y4 Class assembly  2:50pm 
 

   

February: 
 

  

Wednesday 5th February Y4 Parent Stay and Learn 
 

2:30pm 

 Y4 Multiplication Check Parent Meeting 
 

3:30pm 

Monday 10th February School Photo Day: Individual, Class, and 
Sibling Photos 
 

 

Wednesday 12th February  Y5 Parent Stay and Learn 
 

2:30pm 

Thursday 13th February School Disco- to be confirmed 
 

 

   

HALF TERM School finishes at 3.30pm Friday 14th 
February 
School resumes at 8.55am Monday 24th 
February 

 

   

Thursday 27th February Y1 Parent Stay and Learn 2:30pm 
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 Y1 Parent Phonics Screening Check 
Meeting  

3:30pm 

Friday 28th February Y6 Robinwood final payment deadline 
 

 

   

March: 
 

  

Tuesday 4th March Y2 Parent Stay and Learn 2:30pm 
 

Thursday 6th March World Book Day  
 

 

Friday 7th March Y3 Class Assembly 
 

2:50pm 

Thursday 13th March Y3 Parent Stay and Learn 2:30pm 
 

Monday 17th March YR Parent Stay and Learn 
 

 

   

April: 
 

  

Tuesday 1st April Parents Evening 3:30pm 
onwards 

Friday 4th April Y2 Class Assembly 2:50pm 
 

Thursday 10th April Easter Bingo- to be confirmed  
 

 

END OF TERM School finishes at 3.30pm on Friday 11th 
April 
 

 

 
All dates above are provisional and subject to change. 
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